

FIT FROM A STATUTE OF LIMITATION IF THE PLAINTIFF FILES THE ACTION WITHIN THE NORMAL LIMITATIONS PERIOD AFTER THE DEFENDANT RETURNS TO THE STATE”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 58—

On page CJ 5-10 of the printed bill, Sec. 5-301(c), in line 21, after the period, insert the words: “A PERSON VIOLATES THIS SUBSECTION IF HE:”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 59—

On page CJ 6-1, of the printed bill, in lines 1 and 2, in each case insert the word “PERSONAL” before the word “JURISDICTION”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 60—

On page CJ 6-4 of the printed bill, Sec. 6-104, in lines 10 and 13, in each case strike out the word “FORM” and insert in lieu thereof the word “FORUM”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 61—

On page CJ 6-8 of the printed bill, Sec. 6-203(a), in line 4, after the word “RULE” insert the words “OF SECTION 6-201”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 62—

On page CJ 6-15 of the printed bill, Sec. 6-402, in line 8, strike the first word “IS” and insert in lieu thereof the word “IT”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 63—

On page CJ 7-6 of the printed bill, Sec. 7-202(b), strike lines 6 and 7 and lines 10 through 17; and in line 8, strike out the number “(8)” and insert “(7)” in lieu thereof; and in line 10, insert the following: “(8) FOR FURNISHING A CERTIFIED COPY OF THE DOCKET ENTRIES—\$2.50; AND”; and in line 18, strike the number “(11) and insert “(9)” in lieu thereof.

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 64—

On page CJ 7-8 of the printed bill, Sec. 7-204(B)(1), in line 30, strike the word “QUARTERLY” and insert in lieu thereof the word “MONTHLY”; and on page CJ 7-9 of the printed bill, Sec. 7-204(B)(3), in line 1, after the word “CITY”, insert the words “AND COURT”.

Which amendment was read and adopted.